Classement coupe de France N1 apréslamanche 1

CLASSEMENT

SCRATCH K1H
1 TITOUAN CASTRYCK
2 NOE PERREAU
3 BENJAMIN RENIA
4 MATHURIN MADORE
5 ANATOLE DELASSUS
6 MARTIN CORNU
7 HUGO REGNIER
8 EDGAR PALEAUBRASSEUR
9 JorisHELLO
10 Mael HERVAULT
11 LUCASJACOB
12 THEO DESVIGNES
13 LENI PERREAU
14 AXEL BROSSAT
15 MAXENCE DAVY
16 Jonas LE GUEN
17 NATHAN HUGUENIN
18 LEO VUITTON
19 Unai OTEIZA
20 Etienne DAILLE
21 EDGAR PRIGENT
22 Elouan DEBLIQUY
23 CORENTIN MONASSE
24 Lucas LATIMIER
25 THOMAS UKALOVIC
26 IANIS TRIOMPHE
27 AMAURY BRUCHER
28 Clément DAVY
29 THOMAS BERSINGER
30 Alois BRUCHER
31 LUKAS ESTANGUET-SANTAMARIA
32 Titouan ESTANGUET
33 Romain BRUNEAU
34 Martin LAPEZE
35 ELLIOT PEREZ
36 POL OULHEN
37 Axel COLIN
38 TAO PETIT
39 Loris Shayam AFFRE
40 MAEL BERNES
41 Liam LE TOUZE
42 GINO BENINI
43 Jules RAOUL
44 TOM BOUCHARDON
45 Marius GUERIN REDON
46 ADRIEN MESMOUDI
47 Leo ROYE
48 Fantin DELAGE-GAREZ
49 QUENTIN RIVAL-NEGREVERGNE
50 Valerian DESCOT
51 Mathis COLIN
52 Alric DETHEVE
53 Timeo TRIOMPHE
54 Benjamin DODANE
55 ARNAUD VERRONS
56 Gael ADISSON
57 YOHANN SENECHAULT
58 PIERRE-LOUIS SAUSSEREAU

Clt cat

1/uU23
2/u23
1/M35
1/U34
2/U34
3/U23
3/U34
4/U23
5/U23
6/U23
4/U34
5/U34
7/u23
8/U23
9/uU23
10/U23
11/U23
6/U34
1/U18
2/M35
7/U34
12/U23
8/U34
9/U34
13/U23
14/U23
15/U23
2/U18
3/M35
3/U18
16/U23
4/U18
17/U23
1/U15
10/U34
11/U34
18/U23
5/U18
19/U23
20/U23
6/U18
21/U23
22/U23
23/U23
7/U18
24/U23
8/U18
25/U23
26/U23
9/U18
10/U18
11/U18
12/U18
12/U34
27/U23
13/U34
28/U23
14/U34

Club

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Red Star Club Champigny

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club De Rennes

Ur Tipula

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Muret Olympique C.k.

Ur Tipula

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Red Star Club Champigny

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Red Star Club Champigny

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Red Star Club Champigny

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Lannion Canoe Kayak

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Aturin

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Red Star Club Champigny

Red Star Club Champigny
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Canoe Kayak Club France

Orthez Nautique C.k.

M1

100
83
82
95
79
81
84
75
74
90
73
67
60
72
63
77
58
85
70
57
78
42
51
80
66
41
59
48
52
45
76
43
49
62
65
61
54
71
56
38
55
68
39
64
37
40
53
31
33
47
44
36
50
35
46
32
69
34

M2

84
100
95
81
90
85
76
83
79
63
75
78
82
68
73
55
74
46
61
66
45
80
70
40
52
77
58
69
64
71
39
72
65
51
47
49
56
38
53
67
49
34
62
36
60
55
42
59
57
41
43
50
35
44
33
37

32

POINTS

184
183
177
176
169
166
160
158
153
153
148
145
142
140
136
132
132
131
131
123
123
122
121
120
118
118
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
113
112
110
110
109
109
105
104
102
101
100

97

95

95

90

90

88

87

86

85

79

79

69

69

66
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